Contamination free mixing/homogenizing
of samples
Touch screen control with variable mixing
speed and temperature control
Adjustable stroke length to accommodate
samples of various types
Built in UV light for chamber
decontamination

220W
Warranty 2 years
Ordering Information
IPD4400*         BenchMasher™ 400 Paddle Blender
Blender Bag Accessories:
IPD4400-B400         400ml x 60µm, 300 x 180mm, 500pk
IPD4400-B400F1    400ml x 70µm with lateral (side) nylon
       filter, 300 x 190mm, 500pk
IPD4400-B400F2    400ml x 70µm with full nylon filter,
      300 x 190mm, 500pk
*120V.  For 220V, add-E to catalog number
Web: www.midsci.com EM: custserv@midsci.com
   PH: 1-800-227-9997    Fax: 855-240-6760